
 
 

 

 

BAR ASSOCIATION FOR COMMERCE, FINANCE AND INDUSTRY 

EVENTS 2008 

Thursday 21 February 2008 

Middle Temple Dinner for the Employed Bar 

 

Wednesday 27 February 2008 (postponed) 

Bar Standards Board 2008 Clementi Debate: “How good is my barrister? Who decides?” 

Sir David Clementi, Tim Dutton QC, Dame Elizabeth Butler-Sloss and Sir Michael Bichard 

 

Tuesday 4 March 2008 

Panel discussion:  “Professional issues for employed barristers” 

Mark Stobbs, Director, Bar Standards Board 

Mark Engelman, Stephen Bacon, Christiane Valansot and Stephen Collier 

 

Wednesday 14 May 2008 

Seminar:  “Conflicts of Interest:  best managed, or best avoided? Best practice lessons from the sharp 

end on in-house and private practice.” 

Andrew Harrison, Partner, Wragge & Co 

Stephen Collier, General Counsel, General Healthcare Group 

 

Monday 2 June 2008 

Seminar:  “Abuse of dominance:  reform or retreat after Microsoft?” 

Dr Philip Marsden, Director of the Competition Law Forum, The British Institute of International and 

Comparative Law 

Chris Parker, Director, Legal and Corporate Affairs, Microsoft UK 

 

Wednesday 25 June 2008 

BACFI Garden Party 

Middle Temple Gardens 

 

Thursday 2 October 2008 

Seminar:  “Current issues in financial services regulation” 

Jonathan Herbst and Peter Snowdon, Partners, Norton Rose 

Michael Blair QC 

 

Wednesday 15 October 2008 

Gray’s Inn Dinner for the Employed Bar 

 

Wednesday 22 October 2008 

Professional Issues Forum:  “What the Bar Council can do for you” 

Tim Dutton QC, Chairman, Bar Council 

 

Tuesday 2 December 2008 

2008 Denning Lecture: “Welcome to the UK Supreme Court?” 

The Rt Hon The Baroness Hale of Richmond, DBE, PC 

Gray’s Inn 

Christmas Reception 


